

THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK**Transportation Department**

3400 Sunrise Rd.

Round Rock, Texas. 78665

(512) 218-7044

BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED

BY : Eduardo Gutierrez

DATE : 4/28/2023

BID TABULATION

SHEET 1 OF 1

CONTRACT : Salerno Estates Intersection Improvements**LOCATION:** University Blvd. at Salerno Estates Blvd.**BID DATE:** April 26, 2023

Contractor	Elecnor Belco Electric, Inc.	Contractor	Austin Traf. Sig. Construction Co.
Addendum(s)	☒	Addendum(s)	☒
Safety Statement	☒	Safety Statement	☒
Bid Bond	☒	Bid Bond	☒

ITEM	CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Unit Cost	\$	Unit Cost	\$
416	6032	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE)(36 IN)	LF	32	\$385.00	\$12,320.00	\$355.00	\$11,360.00
416	6034	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE)(48 IN)	LF	48	\$420.00	\$20,160.00	\$450.00	\$21,600.00
500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	2	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
506	6042	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL)(18")	LF	100	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$4.60	\$460.00
506	6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	100	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$0.80	\$80.00
531	6002	SIDEWALKS (5")	SY	25	\$211.00	\$5,275.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00
531	6004	CURB RAMPS (TY 1)	EA	4	\$3,244.00	\$12,976.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00
618	6046	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80)(2 IN)	LF	153	\$70.00	\$10,710.00	\$20.00	\$3,060.00
618	6053	CONDT (PVC)(SCH 80)(3 IN)	LF	107	\$110.00	\$11,770.00	\$25.00	\$2,675.00
620	6007	ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) BARE	LF	2525	\$2.00	\$5,050.00	\$2.50	\$6,312.50
620	6008	ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) INSULATED	LF	1962	\$2.00	\$3,924.00	\$3.00	\$5,886.00
620	6009	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) BARE	LF	27	\$3.00	\$81.00	\$3.50	\$94.50
620	6010	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) INSULATED	LF	54	\$3.00	\$162.00	\$4.00	\$216.00
624	6002	GROUND BOX TY A (122311)W/APRON	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
628	6213	ELC SRV TY D 120/240 100(NS)AL(E)PS(U)	EA	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
644	6060	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P)	EA	2	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
644	6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
666	6041	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)12"(SLD)(090MIL)	LF	474	\$4.50	\$2,133.00	\$5.00	\$2,370.00
666	6047	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(090MIL)	LF	142	\$5.00	\$710.00	\$17.00	\$2,414.00
666	6180	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W)12"(SLD)	LF	474	\$2.00	\$948.00	\$2.00	\$948.00
666	6182	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W)24"(SLD)	LF	142	\$3.00	\$426.00	\$6.00	\$852.00
677	6001	ELIM EXT PAV MRK &MRKS (4")	LF	32	\$2.00	\$64.00	\$5.00	\$160.00
677	6005	ELIM EXT PAV MRK &MRKS (12")	LF	88	\$2.00	\$176.00	\$5.00	\$440.00
677	6007	ELIM EXT PAV MRK &MRKS (24")	LF	20	\$3.50	\$70.00	\$5.00	\$100.00
677	6018	ELIM EXT PAV MRK &MRKS (18")(YLD TRI)	EA	34	\$5.00	\$170.00	\$16.00	\$544.00
680	6002	INSTALL HWY TRF SIG (ISOLATED)	EA	1	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00
682	6001	VEH SIG SEC (12") LED (GRN)	EA	10	\$322.00	\$3,220.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
682	6002	VEH SIG SEC (12") LED (GRN ARW)	EA	4	\$322.00	\$1,288.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
682	6003	VEH SIG SEC (12") LED (YEL)	EA	10	\$322.00	\$3,220.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
682	6004	VEH SIG SEC (12") LED (YEL ARW)	EA	2	\$322.00	\$644.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
682	6005	VEH SIG SEC (12") LED (RED)	EA	10	\$322.00	\$3,220.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
682	6006	VEH SIG SEC (12") LED (RED ARW)	EA	2	\$322.00	\$644.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
682	6018	PED SIG SEC (LED) (COUNTDOWN)	EA	8	\$537.00	\$4,296.00	\$650.00	\$5,200.00
682	6023	BACK PLATE (12")(3SEC)	EA	10	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
682	6024	BACK PLATE (12")(4SEC)	EA	2	\$169.00	\$338.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
684	6030	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(4 CONDR)	LF	534	\$2.50	\$1,335.00	\$3.00	\$1,602.00
684	6031	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(5 CONDR)	LF	120	\$3.70	\$444.00	\$3.50	\$420.00
684	6033	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(7 CONDR)	LF	1313	\$4.00	\$5,252.00	\$4.00	\$5,252.00
684	6046	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(20 CONDR)	LF	761	\$7.00	\$5,327.00	\$6.00	\$4,566.00
684	6049	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(16 AWG)(3 CONDR)	LF	2013	\$3.00	\$6,039.00	\$2.50	\$5,032.50
684	6080	TRF SIG CBL (TY C)(14 AWG)(2 CONDR)	LF	1212	\$2.50	\$3,030.00	\$2.00	\$2,424.00
686	6040	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(36")LUM&ILSN	EA	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
686	6048	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(44")LUM&ILSN	EA	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
686	6060	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(55")LUM&ILSN	EA	2	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
687	6001	PED POLE ASSEMBLY	EA	5	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00
688	6001	PED DETECT PUSHBUTTON (APS)	EA	7	\$1,050.00	\$7,350.00	\$850.00	\$5,950.00
688	6003	PEDESTRIAN DETECTOR CONTROLLER UNIT	EA	1	\$4,038.00	\$4,038.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
6027	6003	CONDUIT (PREPARE)	LF	523	\$5.00	\$2,615.00	\$2.00	\$1,046.00
6058	6001	BBU SYSTEM (EXTERNAL BATT CABINET)	EA	1	\$7,511.00	\$7,511.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
6089	6002	CAT 5 ETHERNET CABLE	LF	85	\$2.00	\$170.00	\$2.00	\$170.00
6090	6004	ILSN (LED)(8S)	EA	2	\$3,419.00	\$6,838.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
6090	6005	ILSN (LED)(10D)	EA	2	\$3,863.00	\$7,726.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
		TOTAL				\$303,370.00		\$263,434.50



4/28/2023